AGRASTEAM /170°C

FDA WASHDOWN HOSE
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APPLICATION
Washdown hose for food industry floors and equipments

TUBE
White, smooth EPR rubber compound, food quality odourless and taste free

REINFORCEMENT
High strength synthetic plies
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COVER

Blue, smooth, cloth impression EPDM rubber, resistant to abrasion, ozone and

weather

WORKING TEMPERATURE

Hot water

-40°C +100°C /-40°F +212°F / WP 21 Bar
Steam

max +170°C / max +338°F / WP 7 Bar
Acqua calda

-40°C +100°C / PE 21 Bar

Vapore

max +170°C / PE 7 Bar

SPECIFICATIONS
FDA title 21 art.177.2600 (f) for fatty foods
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Other diameters, pressure ratings are available on request. Technical data, structures and polymers are subject to change without notice.

BRANDING

1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050

COIL LENGTH

o | oo | oo | __ oo | oo [ o | o ] o [ o ]

Tubi Gomma Torino S.p.a. 15040 Mirabello Monferrato (AL) - ITALY - Strada Statale 31 - km 39,4 Nr. 42
Ph: +39 0142.641300 Fax: +39 0142.641350 e-mail: com@tubigommatorino.it

Copyright © TUBI GOMMA TORINO S.p.a. - All rights reserved. The texts and images are owned by Tubi Gomma Torino S.p.A. Even partial reproduction of the catalog is prohibited. In the
continuous search for technical and functional improvements, Tubi Gomma Torino S.p.A reserves the right to make changes to its products, which can be made without notice.


http://www.tcpdf.org

